
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/7/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,005.40 $0.00 ($1,593.56) ($17.50)  71 $2,616.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,598.96 $0.00  123 3/4/2026

$1,271.77 $0.00 ($2,036.72) $0.00  94 $3,308.49 $0.00 $0.00 $3,308.49 $0.00  206 3/5/2026

$2,301.95 $0.00 ($1,831.02) ($13.57)  212 $4,146.54 $0.00 $0.00 $4,132.97 $0.00  377 3/6/2026

BABES $4,579.12 $0.00 ($5,461.30) ($31.07)  377 $10,071.49  706 $0.00 $0.00 $10,040.42 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,376.30 $0.00 ($689.44) ($26.00)  74 $2,091.74 $0.00 $0.00 $2,065.74 $0.00  104 3/4/2026

$801.34 $1,000.00 ($1,425.64) $0.00  18 $1,226.98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,226.98 $0.00  46 3/5/2026

$945.60 $0.00 ($697.15) ($6.00)  51 $1,648.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,642.75 $0.00  92 3/6/2026

CENTURY $3,123.24 $1,000.00 ($2,812.23) ($32.00)  143 $4,967.47  242 $0.00 $0.00 $4,935.47 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$538.80 $0.00 ($203.00) ($20.00)  18 $761.80 $0.00 $0.00 $741.80 $0.00  31 3/4/2026

$953.01 $0.00 ($214.09) $0.00  38 $1,167.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,167.10 $0.00  98 3/5/2026

$1,437.29 $0.00 ($1,214.71) ($5.00)  67 $2,657.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,652.00 $0.00  297 3/6/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,929.10 $0.00 ($1,631.80) ($25.00)  123 $4,585.90  426 $0.00 $0.00 $4,560.90 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,287.12 $1,300.00 ($3,596.93) ($5.65)  102 $3,589.70 $0.00 $0.00 $3,584.05 $0.00  293 3/4/2026

$1,579.78 $3,700.00 ($10,190.72) ($72.00)  207 $8,142.50 $0.00 $0.00 $8,070.50 $0.00  1,279 3/5/2026
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$5,749.18 $0.00 ($3,719.07) ($28.75)  246 $9,497.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,468.25 $0.00  1,333 3/6/2026

DJS DUGOUT $8,616.08 $5,000.00 ($17,506.72) ($106.40)  555 $21,229.20  2,905 $0.00 $0.00 $21,122.80 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$465.20 $0.00 ($323.30) $0.00  27 $788.50 $0.00 $0.00 $788.50 $0.00  52 3/4/2026

($174.60) $0.00 ($718.35) ($20.00)  26 $563.75 $0.00 $0.00 $543.75 $0.00  37 3/5/2026

$641.96 $0.00 ($615.54) ($54.00)  61 $1,311.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,257.50 $0.00  100 3/6/2026

EAGLES CLUB $932.56 $0.00 ($1,657.19) ($74.00)  114 $2,663.75  189 $0.00 $0.00 $2,589.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$866.65 $1,000.00 ($933.61) ($25.75)  42 $826.01 $0.00 $0.00 $800.26 $0.00  86 3/4/2026

$498.21 $0.00 ($428.99) ($29.16)  48 $956.36 $0.00 $0.00 $927.20 $0.00  115 3/5/2026

$503.92 $0.00 ($604.74) ($3.00)  41 $1,111.66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,108.66 $0.00  100 3/6/2026

JAMMERS $1,868.78 $1,000.00 ($1,967.34) ($57.91)  131 $2,894.03  301 $0.00 $0.00 $2,836.12 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,297.78 $0.00 ($6,674.58) ($160.65)  340 $9,133.01 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.36 $0.00  816 3/4/2026

$1,831.40 $1,000.00 ($13,786.81) ($265.33)  486 $10,380.54 $4,503.00 $0.00 $10,115.21 $0.00  1,146 3/5/2026

$4,685.23 $0.00 ($10,566.56) ($372.85)  504 $13,138.04 $2,486.60 $0.00 $12,765.19 $0.00  1,084 3/6/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $8,814.41 $1,000.00 ($31,027.95) ($798.83)  1,330 $32,651.59  3,046 $6,989.60 $0.00 $31,852.76 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$443.50 $0.00 ($446.80) $0.00  25 $890.30 $0.00 $0.00 $890.30 $0.00  41 3/4/2026
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$107.65 $0.00 ($26.60) $0.00  8 $134.25 $0.00 $0.00 $134.25 $0.00  15 3/5/2026

$345.35 $0.00 ($672.85) $0.00  37 $1,018.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,018.20 $0.00  56 3/6/2026

MORANS $896.50 $0.00 ($1,146.25) $0.00  70 $2,042.75  112 $0.00 $0.00 $2,042.75 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$13.50 $0.00 ($13.50) $0.00  2 $27.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $0.00  3 3/4/2026

$64.70 $0.00 ($128.30) $0.00  6 $193.00 $0.00 $0.00 $193.00 $0.00  15 3/5/2026

$76.41 $0.00 ($849.69) ($12.50)  41 $938.60 $0.00 $0.00 $926.10 $0.00  99 3/6/2026

OLDE TOWNE $154.61 $0.00 ($991.49) ($12.50)  49 $1,158.60  117 $0.00 $0.00 $1,146.10 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$286.14 $0.00 ($1,056.96) ($15.00)  84 $1,358.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,343.10 $0.00  127 3/4/2026

$525.65 $0.00 ($599.61) ($92.50)  77 $1,217.76 $0.00 $0.00 $1,125.26 $0.00  111 3/5/2026

$483.04 $0.00 ($364.01) $0.00  45 $847.05 $0.00 $0.00 $847.05 $0.00  68 3/6/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,294.83 $0.00 ($2,020.58) ($107.50)  206 $3,422.91  306 $0.00 $0.00 $3,315.41 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($22.62) $0.00 ($342.42) ($5.00)  23 $324.80 $0.00 $0.00 $319.80 $0.00  42 3/4/2026

$325.50 $0.00 ($34.50) ($25.00)  15 $385.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.00 $0.00  38 3/5/2026

$1,208.40 $0.00 ($792.80) ($695.20)  56 $2,696.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,001.20 $0.00  112 3/6/2026

PATS $1,511.28 $0.00 ($1,169.72) ($725.20)  94 $3,406.20  192 $0.00 $0.00 $2,681.00 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$167.70 $0.00 ($129.80) $0.00  8 $297.50 $0.00 $0.00 $297.50 $0.00  14 3/4/2026

$343.92 $0.00 ($174.11) $0.00  15 $518.03 $0.00 $0.00 $518.03 $0.00  26 3/5/2026

$156.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $156.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.00 $0.00  6 3/6/2026

SHOOTERS $667.62 $0.00 ($303.91) $0.00  23 $971.53  46 $0.00 $0.00 $971.53 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($65.10) $0.00 ($981.35) ($25.00)  33 $941.25 $0.00 $0.00 $916.25 $0.00  56 3/4/2026

$331.77 $0.00 ($389.38) ($3.00)  28 $724.15 $0.00 $0.00 $721.15 $0.00  46 3/5/2026

$473.44 $0.00 ($476.88) $0.00  48 $950.32 $0.00 $0.00 $950.32 $0.00  60 3/6/2026

SORTIES $740.11 $0.00 ($1,847.61) ($28.00)  109 $2,615.72  162 $0.00 $0.00 $2,587.72 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,925.36 $0.00 ($732.10) ($5.00)  75 $2,662.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,657.46 $0.00  158 3/4/2026

$367.43 $0.00 ($2,134.84) ($60.00)  106 $2,562.27 $0.00 $0.00 $2,502.27 $0.00  202 3/5/2026

$2,079.99 $0.00 ($884.29) ($4.90)  149 $2,969.18 $0.00 $0.00 $2,964.28 $0.00  300 3/6/2026

SUNDOWNER $4,372.78 $0.00 ($3,751.23) ($69.90)  330 $8,193.91  660 $0.00 $0.00 $8,124.01 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$635.90 $0.00 ($705.20) ($1.50)  59 $1,342.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,341.10 $0.00  110 3/4/2026

($952.34) $0.00 ($2,675.03) ($42.65)  54 $1,765.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,722.69 $0.00  116 3/5/2026

$321.97 $0.00 ($767.58) ($17.50)  45 $1,107.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,089.55 $0.00  101 3/6/2026

VARSITY $5.53 $0.00 ($4,147.81) ($61.65)  158 $4,214.99  327 $0.00 $0.00 $4,153.34 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$437.80 $0.00 ($251.95) ($0.75)  50 $690.50 $0.00 $0.00 $689.75 $0.00  79 3/4/2026

$522.95 $0.00 ($139.55) $0.00  33 $662.50 $0.00 $0.00 $662.50 $0.00  53 3/5/2026

$135.90 $0.00 ($974.10) $0.00  53 $1,110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,110.00 $0.00  68 3/6/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,096.65 $0.00 ($1,365.60) ($0.75)  136 $2,463.00  200 $0.00 $0.00 $2,462.25 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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